
Spare parts list 6720820820
(2019/08) db

AWB/E 9-17 B

28.08.2019 1 6720820820



28.08.2019 2 6720820820



28.08.2019 3 6720820820



1   

Spare parts list

Casing Bo AWB/E 9-17 B

28.08.2019 4 6720820820



Pos Ordering no.

 A
W

B 
9

 A
W

B 
9 

B

 A
W

B 
17

 A
W

B 
17

 B

 A
W

E 
9

 A
W

E 
9 

B

 A
W

E 
17

 A
W

E 
17

 B

1 8 738 715 147 n n n n n n n n

2 8 738 715 148 n n n n n n n n

3 8 738 716 132 n n n n n n n n

5 8 738 715 760 n n n n n n n

6 8 738 715 152 n n n n n n n n

7 8 738 715 153 n n n n n n n n

8 8 738 715 154 n n n n n n n n

10 8 738 209 436 n n n n n n n n

11 8 738 715 157 n n n n n n n n

12 8 738 723 438 n n n n

12 8 738 723 439 n n n n

13 8 738 723 442 n n n n

13 8 738 723 443 n n n n

14 8 737 706 439 0 n n n n n n n n

15 8 738 722 258 n n n n n n n n

16 8 738 722 259 n n n n n n n n

17 8 738 723 460 n n n n n n n n

  8 738 719 365 n n n n n n n n

1

RemarksDescription

Cable HMI
Cable CuHP-LEDs
Holder HMI WH red

FD < 21.09.2018,FD < 29.03.2019

FD >= 29.03.2019

FD => 21.09.2018

FD >= 29.03.2019

FD => 21.09.2018

AWB/E 9-17 B Casing Bo

Front cover Glass WHTop - Bosch Black
Front cover Glass WHTop - Bosch White
Cover Glass WH Flap BO-NE-elm Black
Cover Glass WH Flap BO-NE-elm White
Control unit HPC400 MID
Panel side left roundagon

Contact pins (10x)
Nut M3 (10x)
Nut M5 (10x)
Screw (10x)
Casing HMI
Hinges left/right

Panel Side Right Roundagon
Front cover+ flap (Set) BO glas white
Magnetic (10x)

28.08.2019 5 6720820820



2
A  

Spare parts list

pipe assembly HL AWB/E 9-17 B

28.08.2019 6 6720820820



Pos Ordering no.

 A
W

B 
9

 A
W

B 
9 

B

 A
W

B 
17

 A
W

B 
17

 B

7 8 716 012 628 0 n n n n

9 8 710 103 164 0 n n n n

10 8 711 200 016 0 n n n n

13 8 718 641 879 0 n n n n

14 8 716 010 876 0 n n n n

15 8 733 702 636 0 n n n n

16 8 718 645 482 0 n n n n

17 8 718 645 484 0 n n n n

18 8 719 905 335 0 n n n n

19 8 718 645 843 0 n n n n

20 8 718 645 531 0 n n n n

22 8 718 642 367 0 n n n n

23 8 718 645 572 0 n n

23 8 718 645 573 0 n n

24 8 718 645 483 0 n n n n

25 8 718 590 807 0 n n

25 8 718 590 808 0 n n

26 8 718 645 519 0 n n n n

27 8 718 645 234 0 n n n n

28 8 718 645 236 0 n n n n

29 8 718 645 231 0 n n n n

30 8 718 642 158 0 n n n n

31 8 718 505 020 0 n n n n

32 8 714 606 016 0 n n n n

33 8 718 642 482 0 n n n n

34 8 716 771 154 0 n n n n

35 8 711 200 024 0 n n n n

2A  

Remarks

AWB/E 9-17 B pipe assembly HL

temp. sensor red Hydrobox NTC 200mm R40

Clip Pipe fixation (5x)
Clip pump fixation (5x)
Cable clip (10x)
Manometer Set
Pipe Pump

Description

Automatic purger
Washer 30x22,2x1,5 (10x)
Wireform spring (10x)
Hose l = 315 mm
Safety relief valve

Pipe assembly
Pipe Mix.Valve boiler inlet
Pipe Mix.Valve boiler return
Pipe Mix.Valve inlet
Bypass
Non-return valve

gasket (10x) G1 1/2
Circ.pump Hydrobox 90 UPM2K 25-75-130
Circ.pump Hydrob.130-170 UPMGEO 25-85
Adapter Set Pump
3-way valve G1"
3-way valve G1 1/4"

Clamp spring (10x)
gasket (10x) G 1 1/4
O-ring 17x4 (10x)
Clip (10x)

28.08.2019 7 6720820820



2
B  

Spare parts list

pipe assembly HC AWB/E 9-17 B

28.08.2019 8 6720820820



Pos Ordering no.

 A
W

E 
9

 A
W

E 
9 

B

 A
W

E 
17

 A
W

E 
17

 B

1 8 718 594 630 0 n n n n

2 8 718 645 389 0 n n n n

3 8 718 645 390 0 n n n n

4 8 718 645 199 0 n n n n

5 8 716 140 921 0 n n n n

6 8 716 771 155 0 n n n n

7 8 716 012 628 0 n n n n

8 8 713 401 102 0 n n n n

9 8 710 103 164 0 n n n n

10 8 711 200 016 0 n n n n

11 8 716 012 002 0 n n n n

12 8 737 601 098 0 n n n n

13 8 718 641 879 0 n n n n

14 8 716 010 876 0 n n n n

15 8 733 702 636 0 n n n n

16 8 718 645 482 0 n n n n

17 8 718 645 484 0 n n n n

18 8 719 905 335 0 n n n n

19 8 718 645 843 0 n n n n

20 8 718 645 426 0 n n n n

22 8 718 642 367 0 n n n n

23 8 718 645 846 0 n n

23 8 718 645 866 0 n n

24 8 718 645 483 0 n n n n

2B  

Remarks

AWB/E 9-17 B pipe assembly HC

Flexible tube
Washer fibre 15.0 x 10.0 x 1.0
O-ring 13,87x3,53 (10x)
Automatic purger
screw (10x) M6x10
Washer 30x22,2x1,5 (10x)

Description

Electric heater /stainless steel
Pipe Elecrical Heater Outlet
Pipe El.Heater inlet HC

Clip Pipe fixation (5x)
Clip pump fixation (5x)
Cable clip (10x)
Manometer Set
Pipe Pump_HC
gasket (10x) G1 1/2

Wireform spring (10x)
Pressure switch
Insulation set - HC
Hose l = 315 mm
Safety relief valve
temp. sensor red Hydrobox NTC 200mm R40

Circ.pump small w insulation Hydrobox
Circ.pump big w insulation Hydrobox
Adapter Set Pump

28.08.2019 9 6720820820



3
A  

Spare parts list

Control device B Bo AWB/E 9-17 B

28.08.2019 10 6720820820



Pos Ordering no.

 A
W

B 
9

 A
W

B 
9 

B

 A
W

B 
17

 A
W

B 
17

 B

1 8 713 401 109 0 n n n n

2 8 738 210 309 n n n n

3 8 737 601 684 0 n n n n

4 8 716 010 914 0 n n n n

5 8 733 704 175 n n n n

6 7 747 026 999 n n n n

7 8 737 601 095 0 n n n n

8 8 718 589 292 0 n n n n

9 8 718 591 093 0 n n n n

10 8 718 591 018 0 n n n n

11 8 718 589 293 0 n n n n

12 8 718 579 445 0 n n n n

13 8 718 596 330 0 n n n n

14 8 718 596 431 0 n n n n

  8 738 209 652 n n n n

3A  

RemarksDescription

Screw (10x) M5x15
CUHP Installer Board Bo/Ju SP V1.16
Connector set

Cascade

AWB/E 9-17 B Control device B Bo

Fusing element (10x)
IP-Modul CUHP SP
Pan-head screw ST3,9x9,5 A3T (10x)
cable feed Set
Cable Set Sensor G2&T9/HMI/IP_Modul
Cable Light
Cable Pump
Cable Harness HL
Cable fastener (x10)
Cable BBTool
Cable Smart Grid
CUHP Installer AW BO/Ju V2.03

28.08.2019 11 6720820820



3
B  

Spare parts list

Control device E Bo AWB/E 9-17 B

28.08.2019 12 6720820820



Pos Ordering no.

 A
W

E 
9

 A
W

E 
9 

B

 A
W

E 
17

 A
W

E 
17

 B

1 8 716 010 914 0 n n n n

2 8 717 201 048 0 n n n n

3 8 713 401 109 0 n n n n

4 8 738 208 813 n n n n

5 8 738 210 309 n n n n

6 8 738 206 040 n n n n

7 8 733 704 175 n n n n

8 7 747 026 999 n n n n

9 8 737 601 095 0 n n n n

10 8 718 589 290 0 n n n n

11 8 718 591 018 0 n n n n

12 8 718 589 292 0 n n n n

13 8 718 579 445 0 n n n n

14 8 718 589 291 0 n n n n

15 8 718 596 330 0 n n n n

16 8 718 596 431 0 n n n n

  8 738 209 652 n n n n

3B  

Remarks

Cascade

AWB/E 9-17 B Control device E Bo

Description

Fusing element (10x)
Contactor DILM 9-10 Relay 9A
Screw (10x) M5x15
Temperature limiter 95º, 1,7m
CUHP Installer Board Bo/Ju SP V1.16

Cable Set Sensor G2&T9/HMI/IP_Modul
Cable fastener (x10)
Cable Harness Hy-Co
Cable BBTool
Cable Smart Grid
CUHP Installer AW BO/Ju V2.03

Plugkit SP
IP-Modul CUHP SP
Pan-head screw ST3,9x9,5 A3T (10x)
cable feed Set
Cable Set-Comfort
Cable Pump

28.08.2019 13 6720820820



4   

Spare parts list

accessories WH IDU AWB/E 9-17 B

28.08.2019 14 6720820820



Pos Ordering no.

 A
W

B 
9

 A
W

B 
9 

B

 A
W

B 
17

 A
W

B 
17

 B

 A
W

E 
9

 A
W

E 
9 

B

 A
W

E 
17

 A
W

E 
17

 B

1 8 738 206 065 n n n n n n n n

2 8 738 203 521 n n n n n n n n

3 8 733 702 117 n n n n n n n n

4 8 733 702 122 n n n n n n n n

5 8 718 589 538 0 n n n n

6 8 738 206 161 n n n n n n n n

7 8 714 500 034 0 n n n n n n n n

4

Remarks

AWB/E 9-17 B accessories WH IDU

Description

temperature sensor NTC 1000mm R40 molex

Outside temperature sensor 4,7K
Filter ball valve DN25
water strainer DN25
Jumper (2x)
Cable Molex cut 4m SP
Temperature sensor 6x40,6000mm

28.08.2019 15 6720820820



Types of appliances

Appliance Ordering no. Country S-Nr. Remarks

Denmark,Finland,Norway7 738 601 017 AWB 9 B

Denmark,Finland,Norway7 738 601 035 AWB 17 B

Denmark,Finland,Norway7 738 601 049 AWE 9 B

Denmark,Finland,Norway7 738 601 067 AWE 17 B

Denmark,Finland,Norway,Sweden7 738 601 016 AWB 9

Denmark,Finland,Norway,Sweden7 738 601 034 AWB 17

Denmark,Finland,Norway,Sweden7 738 601 048 AWE 9

Denmark,Finland,Norway,Sweden7 738 601 066 AWE 17

Sweden7 738 601 019 AWB 9 B

Sweden7 738 601 033 AWB 17 B

Sweden7 738 601 051 AWE 9 B

Sweden7 738 601 065 AWE 17 B

28.08.2019 16 6720820820



28.08.2019 17 6720820820



28.08.2019 18 6720820820



28.08.2019 19 6720820820



x

28.08.2019 20 6720820820


